WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be
attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the nearest 693 1
Porter-Cable Service Center or other competent

PLUNGE ROUTER BASE

repair center.




Item Number

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
127

Part Number

896772
896774
000000-00
872728
698805
699689
892552
872242
699675
892531
699563
699552
872729
800995
875050
802425
699560
802752
873309
699399
881290
699991
892174
699553
850802
699967
873315

PartsList for 693 Type 1l

Description

BASE & COLUMN ASSY
ADAPTER ASSY
No Longer Available

L. H. COLUMN
TURRET

STOP SCREW
LEVER
SCREW
CLAMP SCREW
SPRING SS/A
SET SCREW
CLAMP PLUG
ROLLED PIN
BASE KNOB
KNOB
WASHER

SET SCREW
WASHER
SCREW
POINTER
KNOB

DEPTH ROD
NUT

STOP COLLAR
WASHER
SCALE
CLAMP
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Item Number

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141
141
142
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
856
856

Part Number

699558
699400
801752
862641
883806
685533
850552
895591
860687
693848
886538
872762
875807
42186
874117
688860
699557
699556
699561
872789
802430
885517
882187
872729
902829
802876
A06828
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Description

BUSHING

SPRING GUIDE
SCREW

NUT

SCREW

WASHER

SPRING

WASHER

BALL

SPRING

SCREW

SHIELD

SUB BASE
ROUTER SUB-BASE
SCREW

SCREW

ROLLED PIN
BUSHING-STOP
SPRING

SHLDER BEARING
LOCKWASHER
NUT

SCREW

ROLLED PIN
CARRYING CASE
ALLEN WRENCH
LABEL - CAUTION
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Item Number

856
856

Part Number

872723
842323

PartsList for 693 Type 1l

Description

CAUTION LABEL
WRENCH HOLDER
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Qty Required



